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Coaches:

e Shawn Daly, Head Coach

Players (21)

NAME

Owen VanBrocklin
Nico Spaziani
Preston Soluri
Broghan Shanly
Michael Schofield
Mason Rumble
Jonathan Ruetten
Lucas Rich

Isaac Reynolds
Bennett Pistner
Jacob Moore
Parker Moffett
Daniel Maurer
Kage Loftus
Vincent Knapp
Brady Guldenpfennig
Kyle Daly

Seth Charlton
Evan Autote
Parker Andiorio
Edward Adams

preconey Watertown
=)

GRADE

11
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10

7 Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
2021 - 2022

POSITION
Back
Midfield
Goalkeeper/Back
Back
Midfield
Midfield
Back
Back
Midfield
Back
Goalkeeper/Back
Forward
Back
Midfield
Back
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Midfield

Athletics Director: Mike Morgan
Assistant: Jo-Ann Nevin

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org

NUMBER
19
7
18
14
5
15
4
21
10
13
16
23
17
24
22
12
2
11
8
3
20
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